
2019 BROWNSVILLE JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Brownsville Veterans A = 379 1 Parker Smith (Harlingen) = 73

2 Brownsville Hanna = 383 2 Chris Galvan (Harlingen) = 79

3 San Benito = 432 3 Alejandro Melguizo (Brownsville Hanna) = 81

4 Brownsville Veterans B = 438 4 Raul Silva (Brownsville Veterans A) = 85

5 Cameron Eriksmoan (Harlingen) = 88

6 Austin Castro (Brownsville Porter) = 89

7 Diego Guillen (Brownsville Hanna) = 90

8 Raul Ramirez (Harlingen South) = 92

9 Tristan Cortez (Brownsville Veterans A) = 93

Derek Elizondo (Harlingen South) = 93

Date:  February 4, 2019 (Monday)

Field:  33 players

Course:  River Bend GC (Brownsville)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Partly Cloudy and Calm 72°

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

33 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

1 Parker Smith (Harlingen) = 73

2 Chris Galvan (Harlingen) = 79

5 Cameron Eriksmoan (Harlingen) = 88

8 Raul Ramirez (Harlingen South) = 92

9 Derek Elizondo (Harlingen South) = 93

dnf Diego Solis (Harlingen South) = WD

25 Robert Villalva (Brownsville Pace) = 116

27 Mark Stevens (Brownsville Pace) = 117

18 Austin Taylor (Los Fresnos) = 103

11 Jose Luis Zavala (Brownsville Rivera) = 96

30 Cristian Hernandez (Brownsville Rivera) = 119

29 Jorge Navarro (Brownsville Rivera) = 118

6 Austin Castro (Brownsville Porter) = 89

20 Juan Lozano (Brownsville Porter) = 109

19 Joel Paz (Brownsville Porter) = 108



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

33 players in the field

1st Brownsville Veterans A 2nd Brownsville Hanna

4 Raul Silva = 85 3 Alejandro Melguizo = 81

9 Tristan Cortez = 93 7 Diego Guillen = 90

14 Mark Perez = 99 22 Treston Balboa = 110

16 Aiden Nieto = 102 16 Ernesto Garcia = 102

25 John Armendariz = 116 30 Moises Gutierrez = 119

TEAM TOTAL:  = 379 TEAM TOTAL:  = 383

3rd San Benito 4th Brownsville Veterans B

15 Mando Garza = 101 12 Jaime Huerta = 97

23 Bernie Carmona = 112 20 Max Cooke = 109

12 Derek Garza = 97 27 Alec Pedraza = 117

32 Jesus Contreras = 122 24 James Paschall = 115

TEAM TOTAL:  = 432 TEAM TOTAL:  = 438



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Parker Smith (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 73

2 Chris Galvan (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 79

3 Alejandro Melguizo Brownsville Hanna 81

4 Raul Silva Brownsville Veterans A 85

5 Cameron Eriksmoan (Harlingen) INDIVIDUALS 88

6 Austin Castro (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 89

7 Diego Guillen Brownsville Hanna 90

8 Raul Ramirez (Harlingen South) INDIVIDUALS 92

9 Tristan Cortez Brownsville Veterans A 93

Derek Elizondo (Harlingen South) INDIVIDUALS 93

11 Jose Luis Zavala (Brownsville Rivera) INDIVIDUALS 96

12 Derek Garza San Benito 97

Jaime Huerta Brownsville Veterans B 97

14 Mark Perez Brownsville Veterans A 99

15 Mando Garza San Benito 101

16 Aiden Nieto Brownsville Veterans A 102

Ernesto Garcia Brownsville Hanna 102

18 Austin Taylor (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 103

19 Joel Paz (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 108

20 Max Cooke Brownsville Veterans B 109

Juan Lozano (Brownsville Porter) INDIVIDUALS 109

22 Treston Balboa Brownsville Hanna 110

23 Bernie Carmona San Benito 112

24 James Paschall Brownsville Veterans B 115

25 John Armendariz Brownsville Veterans A 116

Robert Villalva (Brownsville Pace) INDIVIDUALS 116

27 Alec Pedraza Brownsville Veterans B 117

Mark Stevens (Brownsville Pace) INDIVIDUALS 117

29 Jorge Navarro (Brownsville Rivera) INDIVIDUALS 118

30 Moises Gutierrez Brownsville Hanna 119

Cristian Hernandez (Brownsville Rivera) INDIVIDUALS 119

32 Jesus Contreras San Benito 122

dnf Diego Solis (Harlingen South) INDIVIDUALS WD


